
Tel: 599 74 10 40; Email: info@tenderers.net

Offer Type: announcement
Offer Number: T1094189345
Purchaser: UNHCR
Proposal Announcement Date: 2019-08-09 17:05:00
Applications Start: 2019-08-09 18:00:00
Applications End: 2019-09-01 23:59:00
Tender Item: Request for Proposal on Provision of Survey Services
Location: Georgia, Tbilisi

CPV Code: 79300000 - Услуги по исследованию рынка и экономики,
опросы и статистика

Delivery Date: See Tender Documentation
Amount of performance bond: See Tender Documentation
Guarantee Period: See Tender Documentation

Additional Info:

The Office of the United Nations High Commissioner for
Refugees (UNHCR) in Georgia invites qualified service providers
to make a firm offer for the establishment of an Agreement on
provision of Services for quantitative study on the perceptions,
attitudes and expectations among the general public of Georgia
towards asylum-seekers and refugees. Contact person: Ms. Anna
Kirvas, External Relations Officer, Phone: +995 322 386202
ext.275, Email: kirvas@unhcr.org, Deadline for submission of
offers: 01 September 2019


